
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies i 

Company Number 

05121437 

Name of Company 

Complete Climate Solutions Ltd 

Victor Henry Ellaby, Suite B1, White House, Business Centre, Forest Road, Kingswood, 
Bristol BS15 8DH 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 9 April 2015 

Date 09 April 2015 

Hazlekods LLP ror Official U 

Suite B1 White House Business Centre or Oficial Use 

Forest Road Insolvency Section | Dract Dann 

Kingswood 

Bristol 

BS15 8DH x 

[4 

Ref C1969/VHE/GC/sb/TLJ = LAASOGBNM" 

wn 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A10 11/04/2015 #345 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Complete Climate Solutions Lid 

on the 9 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ceoreeny ALAN Bawey 

Signed ss 

Dated Q~u -2@$ 



Complete Climate Solutions Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill NIL 

HSBC Bank plc (11,950 85) 

Deficiency c/d (11,950 85) 

Financed Motor Vehicles 8,326 00 6,600 00 
Motonovo Finance (5,861 00) 

Surplus c/d 739 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 250 00 

Furniture & Equipment 5,258 44 300 00 

Motor Vehicles 1,200 00 9,250 00 

Stock 10,000 00 NIL 
Book Debts 118,153 29 59,077 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 68,877 00 

Signature a Date P- 4 -ZorS 



Complete Climate Solutions Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 68,877 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hal Pay 3,339 62 

3,339 62 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 65,537 38 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
65,537 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 16,107 48 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 49,429 90 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 41,950 85 

11,950 85 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 37,479 05 

Estimated prescribed pari of net property where applicable (brought down) 16,107 48 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,586 53 

SURPLUS B/D 739 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 179,035 38 

Employees 60,393 68 

Directors 1,800 00 

241,229 06 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferenttal creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (186,903 53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(186,903 53) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (187,003 53) 

Signature a Date T~ 4- 20'S 


